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Name:  Bultman, (Deacon) Lucius “Lee”
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary 
Year:  4th Theology
Home Parish:  Our Lady of Peace, N. Augusta
lbultman@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  Caulder, Chandler
Seminary:  St. Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic
Home Parish:  Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Camden
cchandler@charlestondiocese.org 
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Name:  D’Angelo, Marc
Seminary:  St. Vincent de Paul Regional Seminary 
Year: 1st Pre-Theology
Home Parish:  Precious Blood, Pawleys Island
mdangleo@charlestondiocese.org 

				                                 
Name:  Damask, (Deacon) Justin Daniel
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary 
Year:  4th Theology
Home Parish:  St. Thomas More
jdamask@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Doering, Colin
Seminary: St. Joseph College Seminary
Year:  3rd College
Home Parish:  St. Gregory the Great, Bluffton
cdoering@charlestondiocese.org

Name: Dubourdieu, Philippe
Seminary: Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  3rd Theology
Home Parish:  Stella Maris, Sullivan’s Island
pdubourdieu@charlestondiocese.org


Name:  Duggan, Patrick
Seminary:  Saint Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year: Propaedeutic
Home Parish:  St. Joseph, Anderson
pduggan@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  Erwin, John
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year: 2nd Theology
Home Parish:  Cathedral of St. John the Baptist, Charleston
jerwin@charlestondioces.org 

Name:  Fitzgerald, Daniel
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  1st Theology
Home Parish:  Our Lady of the Hills, Columbia
dfitzgerald@charlestondiocese.org

Name:  Ghattas, (Deacon) Michael 
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  4th Theology
Home Parish:  St. Andrew, Myrtle Beach
mghattas@charlestondiocese.org 
		    
Name: Hadden, William
Seminary:  St. Joseph Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic
Home Parish:  Precious Blood, Pawley’s Island
whadden@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  Jarae, Cade
Seminary:  St. Joseph Seminary 
Year: Propaedeutic
Home Parish:  St. Andrew, Myrtle Beach
cjarae@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  Jose, Jom Joseph
Seminary:  St. Joseph Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic  
Home Parish:  St. Gregory the Great, Bluffton
jjose@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Kauffmann, Jack
Seminary:  St. Joseph Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic 
Home Parish:  Prince of Peace, Taylors
jkauffmann@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  Lombardi, Theodore “Theo”
Seminary:  St. Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic
Home Parish: Pier Giorgio Frassati, Myrtle Beach
tlombardi@charlestondiocese.org 

Name:  McConnell, Justin “Luke”
Seminary:  St. Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic 
Home Parish:  St. Luke, Pickens
jmcconnell@charlestondiocese.org 


Name: Nadeau, Jake
Seminary:  Theological College
Year:  5th College / Basselin
Home Parish:  Blessed Sacrament, Charleston
jnadeau@charlestondiocese.org 


Name:  Nguyen, Vien
Seminary:  St. Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year:  1st Pre-Theology
Home Parish:  St. Martin De Porres, Columbia
vnguyen@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Palomares, Reyes
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  3rd Theology
Home Parish:  St. Mary’s, Greenville
rpalomares@charlestondiocese.org


Name: Perry, (Deacon) Daniel
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Previous Seminary:  St. Vincent de Paul Regional Seminary
Year: 4th Theology
Home Parish:  Prince of Peace, Taylors
dperry@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Sizemore, Paul
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  3rd  Theology
Home Parish:  Our Lady of Peace, N. Augusta
psizemore@charlestondiocese.org 
		       
Name: Szwast, Nicholas “Anthony”
Seminary:  St Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
Year:  Propaedeutic
Home Parish:  ??
aszwast@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Tracy, John Michael
Seminary:  Saint Vincent Seminary
Year:  3rd  Theology
Home Parish:  Cathedral of St. John the Baptist, Charleston
mtracy@charlestondiocese.org

Name: Yankovich, Noah
Seminary:  N/A
Year: Pastoral Year
Home Parish:  St. Andrew, Myrtle Beach
nyankovich@charlestondiocese.org 

Name: Ytem, Joseph
Seminary:  N/A
Year:  Pastoral Year
Home Parish:  St. Mary Magdalene, Simpsonville
jytem@charlestondiocese.org 






Saint Joseph College Seminary
75376 River Road
St. Benedict, LA 70457

St. Vincent De Paul Regional Seminary
10701 S. Military Trail
Boynton Beach, FL 33436

Saint Vincent Seminary
300 Fraser Purchase Rd
Latrobe, PA 16560

Theological College
401 Michigan Ave NE
Washington, DC 20017	
